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New Mexico Don Kirby Tailwind Twilight - 4/25/2025

UNM Track and Field Complex

Meet Program - Friday

Event  1   Men Javelin Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Western NewParker, Michael _________1

Western NewPeru, George _________2

UnattachedJohnson, James _________3

Eastern NewJoseph, Hemon _________4

New MexicoTermote, Thomas _________5

New MexicoVan Niekerk, Rikus _________6

Event  2   Women Javelin Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Western NewKimble, Naomi _________1

Western NewRios, Trinity _________2

New MexicoDuenninger, Carlotta _________3

New Mexico SRubrecht, Kylie _________4

New Mexico SBowles, Bailey _________5

Event  13   Men High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastern NewJoseph, Hemon _________1

Eastern NewMcLilly, William _________2

Event  14   Women High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastern NewLangley, Aeriana _________1

UACJFrayre Tapia, Ana Valeria _________2

Western NewKimble, Naomi _________3

New Mexico SAlvarado, Aileen _________4

Event  7   Men Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Trinidad StaPerez, Roman _________1

UACJZavala Duran, Fabian Antonio _________2

Eastern NewBurges, Cooper _________3

New MexicoMiller, Cameron _________4

UTEPVelasquez, Zacarias _________5

UnattachedCadet, Jaylen _________6

Event  8   Women Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Mexico SDaniels, Julissa _________1

UACJGardea, Marcela _________2

Eastern NewCarter, Genesis _________3

Eastern NewMcWilliams, Jerriana _________4

New Mexico SKillings, Angelina _________5

Eastern NewThomas, Celina _________6

New MexicoKaasch, Lilee _________7

New MexicoHarkley, Mikyla _________8

UACJLã³pez, Elizabeth _________9

New MexicoGonzales, Zennia _________10

UACJFrayre Tapia, Ana Valeria _________11

UTEPNeil, Samoya _________12

Eastern NewStewart, Jodian _________13

UnattachedWhite, Elizabeth _________14

Event  11   Men Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastern NewAdams, Jonathan _________1

New MexicoAlrick, Thomas _________2

New MexicoHatler, Kyle _________3

UTEPCanfield, Harrison _________4

New MexicoMilicija, Arian _________5

Event  12   Women Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoSchwieder, Abbie _________1

Eastern NewCerda-Hernandez, Minerva _________2

New MexicoLudwig, Kailey _________3

UTEPDovenbarger, Sarah _________4

New MexicoGorman, Jacquelyn _________5

New MexicoQuezada-Arzate, Kiara _________6

New MexicoGebauer, Maja _________7

New MexicoGregory, Alyssa _________8

UTEPParnov, Alla _________9

Event  5   Men Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedGomez, Manuel _________1

Western NewParker, Michael _________2

UTEPWestmoreland, Xavier _________3

UTEPHristov, Aleks _________4

New MexicoTermote, Thomas _________5

New MexicoVan Niekerk, Rikus _________6
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Event  6   Women Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Trinidad StaMunden, Dakota _________1

New Mexico SBreckenridge, Elli _________2

Western NewClark, Daphne _________3

New Mexico SBowles, Bailey _________4

New Mexico SCadle, Kamryn _________5

UTEPMurillo, Natalie _________6

New Mexico SLane, Alesha _________7

UTEPOsisike, Esther _________8

Event  9   Men Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastern NewMounyo, Braden _________1

UTEPBrown, Alex _________2

UACJZavala Duran, Fabian Antonio _________3

New MexicoMiller, Cameron _________4

Event  10   Women Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UACJGardea, Marcela _________1

Eastern NewMcWilliams, Jerriana _________2

Eastern NewCarter, Genesis _________3

UACJLã³pez, Elizabeth _________4

New MexicoKaasch, Lilee _________5

Eastern NewThomas, Celina _________6

New MexicoHarkley, Mikyla _________7

Event  4   Women Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Trinidad StaMunden, Dakota _________1

New Mexico SBreckenridge, Elli _________2

Western NewClark, Daphne _________3

New Mexico SCauley, Samonne _________4

New Mexico SCadle, Kamryn _________5

New Mexico SLane, Alesha _________6

Event  48   Women Hammer Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Mexico SCauley, Samonne _________1

New Mexico SCarrera, Camilla _________2

UTEPOsisike, Esther _________3

New Mexico SLane, Alesha _________4

New Mexico SCadle, Kamryn _________5

UTEPFierro, Lizbeth _________6

UTEPMurillo, Natalie _________7

Event  49   Men Hammer Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UTEPWestmoreland, Xavier _________1

UTEPHristov, Aleks _________2

UTEPJirgens, Noah _________3

Event  51   Women 10000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoKosgei, Pamela _________1

Adams StateRobles, Brianna _________2

Adams StateHughes, Katie _________3

Adams StateRobinson, Precious _________4

New MexicoNisoli, Christina _________5

New MexicoSeguin, Alice _________6

New MexicoMcDonnell, Sophia _________7

New MexicoRono, Judy _________8

New MexicoWood, Jasmine _________9

Event  50   Men 10000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoSamuel, Habtom _________1

Adams StateRosales, Juan _________2

Adams StateAldrich, Max _________3

New MexicoKipkurui, Ishmael _________4

UnattachedOnelio, Gabe _________5

UnattachedCampos, Julian _________6

New MexicoChirchir, Vincent _________7

New MexicoKiplagat, Evans _________8

Event  47   Men 3000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UTEPLeal, Juan _________1

New Mexico SGibby, Andrew _________2

New Mexico SBarreto, Christian _________3

New Mexico SMaese, Angel _________4

New Mexico SUranga, Gabriel _________5

UnattachedAbraha, Noel _________6

New Mexico SChavez, Orion _________7

New Mexico SValenzuela, Leo _________8

New Mexico SAllred, Nick _________9

UnattachedRosado, Gabriel _________10

New Mexico SCastellanos, Derick _________11
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Event  46   Women 3000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UTEPKiplagat, Vallary _________1

New MexicoGoldie, Maleah _________2

New Mexico SCordova, Trista _________3

New MexicoFedio, Lyla _________4

UTEPLicon, Salma _________5

UTEPJerop, Brenda _________6

Eastern NewLujan-Towles, Elizabeth _________7

Eastern NewRocabado Salazar, Valentina _________8

Event  19   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Eastern NewMounyo, Braden _________2

Eastern NewRadakovic, Strahinja _________3

UTEPWoodley, Jordani _________4

UTEPWilliams, Amir _________5

UACJGonzalez Morales, Julian _________6

Eastern NewJoseph, Hemon _________7

Trinidad StaFox, Camden _________8

Event  20   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Eastern NewEricksen, Devyn _________2

New Mexico SMckee, Sara _________3

UACJLã³pez, Elizabeth _________4

UACJFrayre Tapia, Ana Valeria _________5

New MexicoCampbell Simoes, Pietra _________6

Eastern NewIves, Korah _________7

Event  21   Men 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UACJGallegos Jimenez, Eduardo Antonio _________2

New MexicoCavanaugh, Jacob _________3

Hanany Oly PCoulibaly, Adrien _________4

Eastern NewJackson, Jamoi _________5

New MexicoWilbon, Kahari _________6

UTEPAvena, Sebastian _________7

Eastern NewBuchanan, Tre _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
TexaStrongLopez, Rai _________2

New MexicoPizzeck, CJ _________3

Eastern NewJoe, Kyler _________4

Eastern NewScott, Omarion _________5

UTEPCarreto, Stephen _________6

Eastern NewDavis, Elijah _________7

UTEPPolk, Mathew _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Eastern NewForney, Alec _________2

Eastern NewTorres, Abisia _________3

UTEPMeaders, Zion _________4

Eastern NewUnger, Edvin _________5

Western NewJaramillo, Yoab _________6

UnattachedHeywood, Mark _________7

Event  22   Women 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
New Mexico SHill, Jahnya _________2

New MexicoPineda, Sofia _________3

UTEPUche, Princess _________4

UTEPBenhadja, Loubna _________5

New MexicoKiess, Hanna _________6

New MexicoQuarles, Anaya _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Western NewCobos, Nayeli _________3

UTEPBrown, Chinique _________4

UACJCarrasco Diaz, Joseline _________5

Event  23   Men 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UTEPWilliams, Amir _________1

New MexicoGutierrez, Melaki _________2

UnattachedPrevot, Loic _________3

UnattachedZeze, Ryan _________4

New MexicoWatts, Cam _________5

New MexicoJefferson, Elijah _________6

New MexicoYoung, Brodie _________7

UACJGallegos, Heber _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Eastern NewTorres, Malachi _________3

ZiaCornelius, Ivan _________4

UTEPGomez Whitten, Joseph _________5

Eastern NewMagee, John _________6

UnattachedTrullinger, Winslow _________7

AC TrainingWhitehead, Malik _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Eastern NewTorres, Abisia _________3

New Mexico TMcDonald, Ross _________4

UnattachedSchuman, Bryce _________5

New Mexico TMcDonald, Kevin _________6
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Event  24   Women 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
New MexicoPulley, Ophelia _________1

UTEPHodge, Asia _________2

New MexicoLawson, Laylah _________3

UTEPSule, Rejoice _________4

New MexicoGrieve, Rebecca _________5

UTEPSimpson, Marissa _________6

Eastern NewFrancis, Ambrosia _________7

Eastern NewElizalde, Gabriela _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Eastern NewSanchez, Malia _________2

Eastern NewBrown, Meredith _________3

Eastern NewDenny, Jaliyah _________4

New Mexico SDaniels, Julissa _________5

UACJRodriguez Nunez, Jennifer Jahilin _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Eastern NewIves, Korah _________2

UACJGardea, Marcela _________3

New Mexico SKillings, Angelina _________4

UACJNaranjo Valenzuela, Astrid _________5

Event  25   Men 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UnattachedBurrows, Dylan _________1

UTEPTanui, Aron _________2

New MexicoSanchez Lopez, Iker _________3

New MexicoAbraham, Joshua _________4

Western NewPierce, Tristan _________5

UTEPLeal, Juan _________6

Western NewMackay, Wyatt _________7

New Mexico SGibby, Andrew _________8

UTEPRotich, Paul _________9

UTEPAvitia, Evan _________10

New MexicoKiprotich, Collins _________11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Eastern NewForney, Alec _________1

New Mexico SMaese, Angel _________2

New MexicoReynolds, Blake _________3

Western NewArambula, Rene _________4

New Mexico SArcher, Jonah _________5

New Mexico SAllred, Nick _________6

Dukes TrackFisher, Lawrence _________7

Western NewAu, Esau _________8

TexaStrongLopez, Rai _________9

Eastern NewSauceda, Justin _________10

New Mexico SBarreto, Christian _________11

Event  26   Women 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoDrebert, Meadow _________1

UnattachedRadava, Amanda _________2

New MexicoTaylor, Hannah _________3

New MexicoDekker, Li-Mari _________4

New MexicoPurkovic, Stefana _________5

New MexicoHolloway, Fiona _________6

Western NewRivera, Jeanette _________7

Western NewMedina, Isabella _________8

Trinidad StaValdez, Carli _________9

Trinidad StaTucker, Kaylee _________10

Event  27   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Western NewBarrens, Malik _________3

New MexicoThompson, Semaj _________4

Eastern NewPruitt, Byron _________5

Trinidad StaFox, Camden _________6

Event  28   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Trinidad StaGuymon, McKenna _________2

Western NewGarcia, Veronika _________3

UTEPFoster, Samahri _________4

UTEPPhillips, Cailee _________5

Eastern NewEricksen, Devyn _________6

Event  29   Men 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
UTEPPolk, Mathew _________1

Eastern NewFrederick, Timothy _________2

New MexicoJefferson, Elijah _________3

UnattachedZeze, Ryan _________4

UnattachedPrevot, Loic _________5

New MexicoYoung, Brodie _________6

New MexicoGutierrez, Melaki _________7

UACJGallegos, Heber _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Eastern NewRadakovic, Strahinja _________1

Eastern NewBuchanan, Tre _________2

New MexicoWilbon, Kahari _________3

UnattachedCadet, Jaylen _________4

New MexicoWatts, Cam _________5

Eastern NewJoe, Kyler _________6

Eastern NewSalaris, Nicolo _________7

Eastern NewTaylor, Steve _________8
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  29   Men 200 Meter Dash)
Eastern NewTorres, Malachi _________1

UTEPGomez Whitten, Joseph _________2

UTEPHill, Joshua _________3

UnattachedTrullinger, Winslow _________4

Eastern NewBurges, Cooper _________5

Eastern NewDavis, Elijah _________6

New MexicoPizzeck, CJ _________7

UACJGallegos Jimenez, Eduardo Antonio _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Trinidad StaPerez, Roman _________2

Eastern NewUnger, Edvin _________3

Eastern NewMagee, John _________4

AC TrainingWhitehead, Malik _________5

Eastern NewTorres, Abisia _________6

TexaStrongLopez, Rai _________7

New Mexico TMcDonald, Kevin _________8

Event  30   Women 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
New MexicoLawson, Laylah _________1

New MexicoPineda, Sofia _________2

New MexicoGrieve, Rebecca _________3

UTEPSule, Rejoice _________4

New MexicoPouzancre, Louanne _________5

Eastern NewScarlett, Grizell _________6

UTEPNeil, Samoya _________7

New MexicoKiess, Hanna _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Eastern NewBrown, Meredith _________1

UTEPBrown, Chinique _________2

New MexicoPulley, Ophelia _________3

Eastern NewKlutsey-Carboo, Helena _________4

New MexicoQuarles, Anaya _________5

UACJCarrasco Diaz, Joseline _________6

UnattachedWilson, Zoe _________7

Eastern NewElizalde, Gabriela _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Eastern NewRodriguez, Meghan _________2

Eastern NewMcGhee, Cheyenne _________3

Eastern NewMidgett, Riley _________4

UACJRodriguez Nunez, Jennifer Jahilin _________5

New MexicoCampbell Simoes, Pietra _________6

Western NewCobos, Nayeli _________7

UACJNaranjo Valenzuela, Astrid _________8

Event  52   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoKosgei, Mathew _________1

New MexicoKoech, Kipruto _________2

Event  53   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoEndres, Katrina _________1

New MexicoSchwedler, Sylvia _________2

New MexicoFreeland, Millie _________3

New Mexico SDodge, Murrie _________4

Event  17   Men 1500 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
New MexicoKosgei, Mathew _________1

New MexicoKiprop, Lukas _________2

New MexicoSanchez Lopez, Iker _________3

New MexicoEndrody, Matthew _________4

New MexicoAbraham, Joshua _________5

UnattachedBurrows, Dylan _________6

New MexicoReynolds, Blake _________7

New Mexico SChavez, Orion _________8

New Mexico SCastellanos, Derick _________9

Western NewPerez, Aaron _________10

New Mexico SValenzuela, Leo _________11

UnattachedPurcella, Corey _________12

Western NewBaca, Jarred _________13

UnattachedViger, Camyn _________14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
New Mexico SArcher, Jonah _________1

New Mexico SAllred, Nick _________2

Western NewLara, Joshua _________3

Western NewKetcham, Samuel _________4

Western NewGarcia, Javier _________5

Eastern NewSauceda, Justin _________6

New Mexico SUranga, Gabriel _________7

Western NewShorty, Cameron _________8

New Mexico SBarreto, Christian _________9

Eastern NewGable, Jackson _________10

Dukes TrackStewart, Jason _________11

Dukes TrackFisher, Lawrence _________12

Eastern NewWoodrome, Ethan _________13

Eastern NewHernadez, Emmanuel _________14
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Event  18   Women 1500 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoSeguin, Alice _________1

New MexicoJansen, Nicola _________2

New MexicoBruckmayer, Hanna _________3

New MexicoMcDonnell, Sophia _________4

New MexicoSimpson, Tilly _________5

UnattachedRadava, Amanda _________6

New MexicoTorrecillas, Mia _________7

New MexicoGoldie, Maleah _________8

Western NewLozoya, Aubrey _________9

New MexicoFedio, Lyla _________10

New Mexico SDodge, Murrie _________11

Western NewSahd, McKenna _________12

Western NewDominguez, Vanessa _________13

Western NewMartinez, Rayen _________14

Eastern NewLujan-Towles, Elizabeth _________15

Event  33   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AWestern New _________3

1) Barrens, Malik 2) Mackay, Wyatt

3) Arambula, Rene 4) Pierce, Tristan

ANew Mexico S _________4

1) Castellanos, Derick 2) Chavez, Orion

3) Maese, Angel 4) Gibby, Andrew

Event  34   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AWestern New _________4

1) Cobos, Nayeli 2) Rivera, Jeanette

3) Medina, Isabella 4) Garcia, Veronika


